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N° E ;;oncuwent
z 1 Conducteur

1 41 LAW LONG Thierry

2 41 GRONDIN Loic

3 41 BARRET Gianni

4 42 UNIA Malik

5 43 SAM-CAW-FREVE Stephane

6 43 PICARD Johny

7 5 BARDEUR Olivier

8 5 PORTET Gregory

9 5 TADEUS Pierre

10 5 FILAUMART Elysée

11 5 SAM-CAW FREVE Philippe

12 5 ROBERT Fabrice

14 5 RIVIERE Emmanuel

15 5 BAYARD Flody

16 5 PICARD Cédric

17 5 GIRAUD Romain

18 5 PALMONT Jean Arnaud

19 5 K/BIDI Jerome

20 5 LEGROS Mickael

21 5 HOAREAU Mannix

22 5 MOREL Laurence

23 5 BHUGELOO Soreya

24 5 ROYER Willy

25 5 SERY Guillame

26 5 LAUP Jonathan

27 5 PARTAL Morgane

28 5 LAURET Franck

29 5 MIRANVILLE Ulrich

30 5 HOARAU Dominique

31 5 BEURARD Yann

32 5 DIJOUX Gilles

33 5 MAILLOT Emmanuel

34 5 ROUSSEAU Guillaume

35 5 CLAIN Sebastien

36 5 BOYER Joel

37 5 BARRET Guillaume

38 5 DUBARD Laurent

39 5 ECLAPIER Enzo

40 5 BABEF Olivier

41 5 PAYET Patrice

42 5 CHAUVINEAU Richard

MBMIN - ADAN \(

LISTE DES ENGAGES PAR NUMEROS DE COURSE

2° Conducteur /
Coéquipier

BALBOLIA Mohammad Noor

DIJOUX Anne-Laure
HOARAU Jérémy
UNIA Danyal
SAM-CAW-FREVE Léa
PICARD Justine
CLAIN Yannick
LEBIHAN Gregory
TADEUS Mickael
FILAUMART Loic
JOSEPH Maxime
ROBERT Olivier
FOLIO Elodie

PAYET Julien
ARLANDON Bertrand
MUSSARD Gaél
RUHOMAUN Idriss
K/BIDI Victoria
FIRAGUAY Kevin
PECAULT Jean Fred

@ CLAIN Yohann
@ RONDIN Bastien

AMAYE Emmanuel
NATIVEL Vincent
DALLEAU Emeline
PROBST Emmanuelle
GIRESTRE Sebastien
MIRANVILLE Thomy
HOARAU Samuel
CULIN ludovic
PAYET Vincent
LAURET Henri

LO-SHUNG-LINE Sébastien

AMAYE Florence
HOAREAU Francgois
HUBERT Emmanuel
TURPIN Mickael
GRONDIN Théo
PARVEDY Dimitri
FRANCOISE Sylvain
CHAUVINEAU Hugo

|

|

¥

|

Voiture

VW Polo

HYUNDAI | 20
SKODA Fabia
BMW 318 Ti

FORD Fiesta
SUBARU WRX
PEUGEOT 208 T16
FORD Fiesta

DS 3

PEUGEOT 207
PORSCHE 911 GT3
PEUGEOT 208 GTI
PEUGEOT 206
PEUGEOT 309 GTI
PEUGEOT 206
PEUGEOT 306
PEUGEOT 306
PEUGEOT 206
PEUGEOT 206
SUBARU Impreza
MITSUBISHI Lancer
SUBARU Impreza
SUBARU Impreza
RENAULT Mégane
PEUGEOT 208
PEUGEOT 208
PEUGEOT 208
PEUGEOT 208
RENAULT Clio
DS3

PEUGEOT 207RC
RENAULT Clio
CITROEN C2
PEUGEOT 206
CITROEN C2
CITROEN C2
FORD Fiesta
CITROEN C2
PEUGEOT 206
CITROEN Saxo
PEUGEOT 206

Gr

FRC2
FRC2
FRC2

FRNAT
FRC2

FRNAT
FRC2
FRC2
FRC2
FRC2
FRGT

FRNAT

FRNAT

FRNAT

FRNAT

FRNAT

FRNAT

FRNAT

FRNAT

FRNAT

FRNAT

FRNAT

FRNAT

FRNAT
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4

FRC4

FrEFSAa)
i RALLYE
e
Cl Pr VA/VT
R5 14h15
R5 14h10
R5 14h05
F214 14h00
R5 13h55
R4 13h50
R5 13h45
R5 13h40
R5 13h35
ATS 13h30
GT10 13h25
F215 13h20
F214 13h05
F214 12h20
F214 13h15
F214 13h10
F214 13h00
F214 12h30
F214 12h25
A8 12h15
A8 12h10
A8 12h05
N4 12h00
N4 11h55
RC4 11h45
RC4 11h50
RC4 11h40
RC4 11h35
RC4 11h30
R3 11h25
R3 11h20
R3 11h15
ABK 11h10
ABK 11h05
R2 10h50
R2 11h00
R2 10h45
R2 10h55
F213 10h40
F213 X 10h20
F213 10h35



NO

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

NO

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

PRIORITE

o o

o

Concurrent
1°" Conducteur

NATIVEL Dominique
MOUSSA Bryan
MARCHAND Esteban
MOUTIEN Sandjay
SEVERIN Jean-Philippe
GINET Elona
TECHER Dylan
CARASSOU Julien
ROBERT Jimmy
BIGOT Stephane
ROBERT Xavier
CHAN FAT Olivier
NEDJARI Thierry
CHAUSSALET Boris
TAILAME Jean Francois
GIGANT Jeremy
HOAREAU Kévin
FONTAINE Fred
M'BAJOUMBE Emilie
ROBERT Kevin
DIJOUX Jean-Marie
LALLEMAND Patrick
ALl Stephane
OUNAIES Karim
NAZE Bertrand
FONTAINE Luciano
GONTHIER Emmanuel
SAVARY Sylvain

Concurrent

1%" Conducteur
MARAALY Laurent
MOULLAN Farid
DELEFLIE Mathias
FERTAUD Boris
PAYET Thierry
ECLAPIER Robin
PAYET Tomy
BALMERT Maurice
RIVIERE Samuel
RALCHY Samuel
METRO Nicolas
SAY Patrick
LEBON Phlippe

2° Conducteur /
Coéquipier

ETHEVE Mickaél
DUVERGER Stéphane
DUPUIS Thomas
OULIA Loic
LEBRETON Ludovic
HOARAU Elsa
CALIZINGUE Ludovic
BARRET Jordan
LEBRETON Raphael
Al Jonathan
FONTAINE Kévin
ADELAIDE Rudy
GONTHIER Dylan
CHAUSSALET Kévin
TAILAME Sébastien
BACCA Audrey
HENRIETTE Pierre
BARRET Jason
HUBERT Gaélle
MACARTY Dimitri
DIJOUX Gregory
LALLEMAND Sophie
BENARD Thomas
MAILLOT Mickael
LAPLAGNE Aldric
MARION Loran
BAIYANTE Zoubeir
PALIAN Sabrina

2° Conducteur /

Coéquipier
COLLET Damien
JOMEER Ameerah
BOUDIN Frederic
X
COLLET Jim
MORIN ToNy
BLARD Mickaél
RUTH Kevin
RIVIERE Malika
GARCIANNE Thomas
LAPLUME Joe
X

LEBEAU Flavia

Voiture

PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 206
PEUGEOT 206
PEUGEOT 206
PEUGEOT 206
@ RENAULT Clio
PEUGEOT 206
CITROEN Xsara
PEUGEOT 309 GTI
RENAULT Clio
HONDA Civic
CITROEN Saxo
CITROEN C2
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106

¥ ROVER ZS

PEUGEOT 106
DS 3

€ PEUGEOT 106

CITROEN Saxo
CITROEN Saxo

@ CITROEN Saxo

PEUGEOT 106
SUZUKI Swift
PEUGEOT 205
PEUGEOT 106
RENAULT Twingo

@ PEUGEOT 206

RALLYE DE REGULARITE

Voiture

BMW 320 i

¥ BMW M2
PORSCHE GT3
ALPINE A110
FORD Focus RS
OPEL Corsa OPC
FORD Focus RS
LOTUS Exige

€ PEUGEOT 208 GTI

SEAT Leon

FORD Fiesta RS

PEUGEOT RCZ
@ RENAULT Megane

Gr

FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5

FRC5

Gr

VHRS
VMRS
VMRS
VMRS
VMRS
VMRS
VMRS
VMRS
VMRS
VMRS
VMRS
VMRS
VMRS

Cl

F213
F213
A7
A7
A7
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
A6
A6
A6
F212
F212
F212
F212
R1
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N1
N1
N2S

N2S

Pr

X

X

Moy.

HTE

HTE

HTE

HTE

HTE

HTE

HTE

HTE

HTE

HTE

HTE

HTE

VA/VT

10h25
10h30
10h15
10h10
10h05
9h55
9h45
9h50
10n00
9h40
9h35
9h30
9h25
9h20
9h15
9h10
9h05
9h00
8h50
8h55
8h35
8h45
8h40
8h30
8h25
8h20
8h15
8h10

14h30
14h35
14h45
14h40
14h50
14h55
15h00
15h05
15h10
15h15
15h20
15h25
15h30



